7:00

7:05

7:35

7:45

8:10

8:15

8:25

8:30

8:40

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, January 18, 2018 at 7:00 p.m.
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Call to Order
Changes to Agenda
Public Comment
East Montpelier 2018 Town Plan Update:
Review Edits to January 2018 Plan Draft
Review Cover Options
Plan for February 1, 2018 Public Forum on Town Plan
2018 Municipal Planning Grant for Zoning Regulation Revisions
Update on Grant
Discussion on Process to Hire Consultant
Review Draft Request for Qualifications
Update on East Montpelier Old LaPerle Farm Property Committee
Review Minutes
December 14, 2017
January 11, 2018
ZA Report/DRB Report

Other Business

Adjourn

*** Next PC Meeting February 1, 2018 ***

The February 1, 2018 meeting starts with a Public Forum on the 2018 Draft Town Plan

The meeting will be held at the Emergency Services Facility (the new fire station)



