WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, January 18, 2018 at 7:00 p.m.

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

7:00	Call to Order
	Changes to Agenda
	Public Comment
7:05	East Montpelier 2018 Town Plan Update: Review Edits to January 2018 Plan Draft Review Cover Options
7:35	Plan for February 1, 2018 Public Forum on Town Plan
7:45	2018 Municipal Planning Grant for Zoning Regulation Revisions Update on Grant Discussion on Process to Hire Consultant Review Draft Request for Qualifications
8:10	Update on East Montpelier Old LaPerle Farm Property Committee
8:15	Review Minutes December 14, 2017 January 11, 2018
8:25	ZA Report/DRB Report
8:30	Other Business
8:40	Adjourn

*** Next PC Meeting February 1, 2018 ***

The February 1, 2018 meeting starts with a Public Forum on the 2018 Draft Town Plan
The meeting will be held at the Emergency Services Facility (the new fire station)